
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
17 
77 

101 
98 
55 

5 

Name 
Callum  Hedge  
David  Morales 
Ryder  Quinn 
James  Penrose 
Breanna Morris  
Lucas  Fecury 

Best Tm 
1:30.281 
1:31.303 
1:31.765 
1:32.980 
1:35.903 
1:36.234 

In Lap 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
11 

Diff 

1.022 
1.484 
2.699 
5.622 
5.953 

Gap 

1.022 
0.462 
1.215 
2.923 
0.331 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

2023 Castrol Toyota Formula Regional  
2023 Castrol Toyota Formula Regional  

TRS Practice Group A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:03 

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km 

12/01/2023 09:00 


