



2023 Castrol Toyota Formula Regional

Sorted on best lap time

2023 Castrol Toyota Formula Regional

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km



Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	17	Callum Hedge	1:30.281	12		
2	77	David Morales	1:31.303	12	1.022	1.022
3	101	Ryder Quinn	1:31.765	12	1.484	0.462
4	98	James Penrose	1:32.980	11	2.699	1.215
5	55	Breanna Morris	1:35.903	10	5.622	2.923
6	5	Lucas Fecury	1:36.234	11	5.953	0.331

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 12/01/2023 9:53:01 am

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Highlands Motorsport Park